Partienplan

Zurich - B1

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1 Dart Club Dietikon Team Billiard Club Dietikon

2
2 Otter Darters
3 Azzurri 2
4 DC Chaoten 2 BeSeCo Bowlinghalle
5 The Outlaws Saatlen Pub
6 German Eagles Smallplace
7 DC Zuri Nord Dart Club Max DC
8 X - Chaibe Laguna Tuggen Bar
9 United Dart Kartbahn Spreitenbach
10 Breakpoint Sharks Breakpoint Billiard

Gaststaette

Klasse: B

Strasse
Giessenstr.15

Otter Darters Dartverein Industriestr. 10
Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17

Z

. Team-Name

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Otter Darters

Azzurri 2

P OO~NOOOTRAWNPE

Vorrunde
Runde

1

DC Chaoten 2
The Outlaws
German Eagles
DC Ziiri Nord
X - Chaibe
United Dart

0 Breakpoint Sharks

Heim-Team

Otter Darters

DC Chaoten 2

German Eagles

X - Chéibe

Breakpoint Sharks

The Outlaws

DC Ziri Nord

United Dart

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Azzurri 2

Otter Darters

DC Chaoten 2

German Eagles

X - Chaibe

Breakpoint Sharks

United Dart

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Azzurri 2

The Outlaws

DC Ziri Nord

Otter Darters

X - Chaibe

Azzurri 2

The Outlaws

Breakpoint Sharks
German Eagles

DC Chaoten 2

United Dart

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
X - Chaibe

Kapitan

Meier, Ueli

Rimikerstrasse ba
Saatlenstr. 18

Im Zentrum 14
Friesstr. 12
Mihlenenstrasse
Industriestr. 166
Feldstrasse 80

Widmer , Daniel
Birgillito, Pietro
Hegner, Serge
Hebeisen, Benjamin
Eisermann, Steffen
Kosic, Miloje

Erne, Samuel
Tschumper, Reto

18.05.2024

2. Halbjahr 2010
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

ison:

Telefon
044 742 33 33

076 328 06 97
043 541 99 43

Winterthur Riimikon052 366 08 08

Sal
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail;
PLZ Ort
8953 Dietikon
8625 Gossau
8953 Dietikon
8352
8051 Zirich
8634 Hombrechtikon
8050 Zirich
8856 Tuggen
8957 Spreitenbach
8180 Bulach
Telefon
079 447 72 72
076 328 06 97

043 321 54 41
05524410 14
076 398 30 22
078 918 46 25
056 419 60 60
044 860 49 19

Handy

0794477272
076 328 06 97

079 353 36 93
078 716 56 93
078 855 62 55
076 402 94 41
079 217 70 55
076 430 27 67

Kunz, Daniel 079 400 64 80
Gast-Team Zeit
- Azzurri 2 19:30
- The Outlaws 19:30
- DC Ziri Nord 19:30
- United Dart 19:30
- Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 19:30
- Otter Darters 19:30
- DC Chaoten 2 19:30
- German Eagles 19:30
- X-Chéibe 19:30
- Breakpoint Sharks 19:30
- DC Ziri Nord 19:30
- United Dart 19:30
- Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 19:30
- Azzurri 2 19:30
- The Outlaws 19:30
- Otter Darters 19:30
-  DC Chaoten 2 19:30
- German Eagles 19:30
- X-Chéibe 19:30
- Breakpoint Sharks 19:30
- DC Chaoten 2 19:30
- German Eagles 19:30
- Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 19:30
- DC Ziri Nord 19:30
- United Dart 19:30
- Otter Darters 19:30
- Breakpoint Sharks 19:30
- Azzurri 2 19:30
- The Outlaws 19:30
- DC Ziri Nord 19:30

079 353 36 93
078 716 56 93
078 855 62 55
076 402 94 41
079 217 70 55
076 430 27 67
079 216 48 53
079 400 64 80

Termin

23.09.2010 Donnerstag
23.09.2010 Donnerstag
23.09.2010 Donnerstag
23.09.2010 Donnerstag
14.10.2010 Donnerstag
30.09.2010 Donnerstag
30.09.2010 Donnerstag
28.09.2010 Dienstag

30.09.2010 Donnerstag
30.09.2010 Donnerstag
09.09.2010 Donnerstag
09.09.2010 Donnerstag
09.09.2010 Donnerstag
09.09.2010 Donnerstag
09.09.2010 Donnerstag
14.09.2010 Dienstag

16.09.2010 Donnerstag
16.09.2010 Donnerstag
16.09.2010 Donnerstag
16.09.2010 Donnerstag
23.09.2010 Donnerstag
23.09.2010 Donnerstag
23.09.2010 Donnerstag
23.09.2010 Donnerstag
23.09.2010 Donnerstag
30.09.2010 Donnerstag
30.09.2010 Donnerstag
28.09.2010 Dienstag

30.09.2010 Donnerstag
30.09.2010 Donnerstag
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Otter Darters
Breakpoint Sharks
DC Ziri Nord

The Outlaws
Azzurri 2
Breakpoint Sharks
DC Chaoten 2
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
DC Ziri Nord
German Eagles
DC Chaoten 2

X - Chéibe

The Outlaws
United Dart

Otter Darters

X - Chaibe

German Eagles

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
United Dart

DC Chaoten 2

Otter Darters

X - Chaibe

United Dart

Azzurri 2

The Outlaws

German Eagles
Breakpoint Sharks

Azzurri 2

DC Ziri Nord

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

07.10.2010
07.10.2010
07.10.2010
07.10.2010
07.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
14.10.2010
21.10.2010
21.10.2010
21.10.2010
19.10.2010
21.10.2010

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Azzurri 2

The Outlaws

DC Ziri Nord

United Dart

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Otter Darters

DC Chaoten 2

German Eagles

X - Chaibe

Breakpoint Sharks

DC Ziri Nord

United Dart

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Azzurri 2

The Outlaws

Otter Darters

DC Chaoten 2

German Eagles

X - Chaibe

Breakpoint Sharks

DC Chaoten 2

German Eagles

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
DC Ziri Nord

United Dart

Otter Darters

Breakpoint Sharks

Azzurri 2

The Outlaws

DC Ziri Nord

X - Chéaibe

German Eagles

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
United Dart

DC Chaoten 2

Otter Darters

X - Chaéibe

United Dart

Azzurri 2

The Outlaws

German Eagles
Breakpoint Sharks

Azzurri 2

DC Ziri Nord

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2

Otter Darters

DC Chaoten 2
German Eagles

X - Chéibe
Breakpoint Sharks
The Outlaws

DC Ziri Nord
United Dart

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Azzurri 2

Otter Darters

DC Chaoten 2
German Eagles

X - Chaibe
Breakpoint Sharks
United Dart

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Azzurri 2

The Outlaws

DC Ziri Nord
Otter Darters

X - Chéibe

Azzurri 2

The Outlaws
Breakpoint Sharks
German Eagles
DC Chaoten 2
United Dart

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
X - Chaibe

Otter Darters
Breakpoint Sharks
DC Ziri Nord

The Outlaws
Azzurri 2
Breakpoint Sharks
DC Chaoten 2
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
DC Ziri Nord
German Eagles
DC Chaoten 2

X - Chéaibe

The Outlaws
United Dart

Otter Darters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

28.10.2010
28.10.2010
28.10.2010
26.10.2010
28.10.2010
04.11.2010
04.11.2010
04.11.2010
04.11.2010
04.11.2010
11.11.2010
09.11.2010
11.11.2010
11.11.2010
11.11.2010
18.11.2010
18.11.2010
18.11.2010
18.11.2010
18.11.2010
25.11.2010
25.11.2010
29.11.2010
25.11.2010
23.11.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
15.12.2010
09.12.2010
09.12.2010
07.12.2010
09.12.2010
16.12.2010
16.12.2010
14.12.2010
16.12.2010
16.12.2010
23.12.2010
23.12.2010
23.12.2010
23.12.2010
23.12.2010

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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